
Hammarslaget fristil 2017

Hallstahammar, 2017-09-30

Klass

Knattar
Tävlingssekreterare Viktklass

42kg
Lottningsprotokoll

Namn Klubb Omg. 1Omg. 2Omg. 3Omg. 4Omg. 5
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PlatsNordisk

1 Harry Eriksson Västerås BK
0:25

02
FS 14:1

53 ÖS
 1  5  1  0  18 2

2 Liam Svensson Motala ABK
FS 4:4

51 ÖS
FS 8:0

53
 2  10  2  0  12 1

3 Axel Fägersten Hallsbergs BK
ÖS

1:49

01
0:39

02
 0  0  0  0  1 3
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